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Lebanon Co'. DHIA
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No. Days In
Cows MilkOwner Brd.

Arnold Acres
Peony

Donald G Hotter
24,997

Melody
Robert B Bollinger

107

22,936

19.599
21,545104

Mervin W Horst
40

Walter M Martin
27
22

Lester Martin
Dove
Norene

Roy E Nolt

25.179

21 476
21,784

19,701
20,866

10
Philhaven Farm

57
77

Marlin D Heisey

24,057

26,850
29,157

69 3
Roy H Weaver

9 3
14 3
23 3

J Calvin Zimmerman
111 3

Leon Horning

23,148

30,258
26,748
21,923

21,914

20
Irvin & Ella Martin

Donna
Gary Mase

20,328

23,356

Twila
Leon M Burkholder

24,836

Cindy
Gary Lentz

Dixie

5-04 296 19,315

3 8-02 305 22,970

Gun Show slated
LANCASTER Thousands of

collectible and antique firearms
and weapons will be on display and
offered for sale at the 27th Annual
Gun Show sponsored by the
Lancaster Muzzle Loading Rifle
Association to be held at the Farm
and Home Center, 1383 Arcadia
Road, Lancaster, PA on Saturday
March IS and Sunday March 16.
The show will be open from 8 a.m.
to 5 p.m. onSaturday, and 9 a.m. to
3p.m. on Sunday.

There will be over 100 tables
offering original and reproductions
of firearms dating back to the
1700s. Included in the show will be
huntingaccessories, antique bullet
molds, powder horns, flasks, and
other accountrements from the
Revolutionary War to present.
Many items from the “Old West”
will alsobe available.

Outdoorsmen, hunters, shooters,
Americana collectors, or the
casually curious will enjoy buying,
swapping,or just looking.

EAR CORN
Paying Top Prices For
Good Quality Ear Corn

Wet or Dry
No Quantity too large
or too small
Fast Unloading -

Dump on Pile & Go
Easy access - 2.2
miles off 283 bypass-
Manheim, Mt. Joy
exit
Daily Receiving 7:30
A.M. to 5 P.M. - Un-
loading evenings &

Saturdays by appt
Trucks available for
pick up at your farm.

Call Anytime For Price
717-665-4785

JAMES E. NOLL GRAIN

Age
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5-00

4-07
6-07

6-09

6-01
5-06

7-02
4-04

6-05

6-05
5-01

9-05

5-
6-
4-04

7-06

7-08

6-00

7 03

Lbs.
Milk

304

305

305
305

305

305
305

305
305

305

305
305

305

305
305
305

305

305

305

305

919

Willis Good
42

Ramona Holsteins
Marcy

Rufus H Martin
4

3-05 305

400 305

28,264

20,243

828

6-04 305 16.511

4-03
Louis E Martin

18
Hoover Farms

188
Harriet
Maxine
Brena

DGK-Holstems
Rita

Robert Martin
Camie

Kenneth Mase
Lmdy
Lumars

Melvin M Nolt
12

PharesZ Musser
18 3 11-00

Harvey E Bomgardner
Oogle 3

Wernerway Farms
63 3
33 3
65 3
124 3

Raymond & Marlin Getz

305

4-01
6-01
4 04
3 03

287
305
305
305

24 488

20 473
22,827
21,544
29,640

6-02 305 21,462

5-06 305 20,289

5-07
3-03

298
305

42
36
3 7
3 1

805

817

835

B^2
811
805
927

18,686
24,002

854

7 10 305 20 611

805

305 18 886

867
890

5 11 305 25,163

6-05
5-07
4-04
4-03

305
305
305
305

22,065
21,256
18,752
19,356

3 7
38
46
45

Sylvia
Connie

8-02
8-01

Owner

305
304

24,100
20,397

Perry Co. DHIA
No. Days In Lbs.

Brd. Age Cows Milk Milk

PERRY COUNTY DHIA
December, 1986

Ray E McMillen 3 70 8 87 6 20,797
Kenneth R Benner 3 63 9 87 2 20,745
J Ted Troutman Sons B 3 50 7 87 4 19,764
Charles C Byers B 3 216 94 2 18,802

837

851

812

823
802
859
865

976
870

Lbs.
Fat

766
742
731
722

Ed & Mernl Brofee 63
Robt & Bernice Gabel 3
Max Reapsome 3
Ed A Wilma McMillen 3
Dean Loy & Son B3
Donald Dum 3
Carl E McMillen 3
Bratton View Farms 3
Richard L Maurer 3
Nevin G Rice B3
Innerst Farm G3
Richard G Smith 3
Alrada Farms B3
MW Smith Farms B3
R Jack Crozier B3
Milligan Bros 3
Beniamin E Dum 3
R Shambaugh-B Barns B3
Oscar &Wime Campbell B3
MilmayFarm 3
David H Weller B3
Dean &Eric McMillen B3
Dumbelle Farms B3
Wm E Martin & Sons B3
Lyons Brothers B3
Wayne-Gordon Stephens 3
Carl R Martin B3
Perry M Kretzmg B3
Edwin L Sheibley B3
Howard & Paul Barkley
John E Book
Arthur E Dum Jr
John-Timothy Adair
Roy Hall & Joe Comp
Edward Horn
Dennis K Dum
James F Bolze
Daniel F Stoltzfoos
Vernon B Burkholder
Agrophilos Inc
Alrada Farms

Orbit
RayE McMillen

Joab
Jemmi

MaxReapsome
105
191

Donald Dum

4-8 305

4-5 305
4-7 305

9-2 305
5-3 305

850
(Turn to Page D27)

Matte mu revolution
VICON FARM MACHINERY, INC, P O Box 6313, Chesapeake, VA 23323 • 804/485-1600

23,227 3 3

22,498 3 8
23,560 3 9

25 454 3 3
26,557 3 4

THE EASES! SURTMG
ROUND BALERS M THE WORLD

You get a tight, consistent bale the first
time ...every time. Because Vicon’s new
balers make starting a round bale easier
and faster.

The secret is Vicon’s revolutionary
design, combining a full-width floating
pick-up with a wide-open throat.

This unbeatable combination lets
you make better bales faster, with no
extreme weaving on the windrow.
That means more bales per hourand
lower operatingcosts.

See your dealer now. Take a close look
at the new ViconRound Balers with achpice
of 4 ft. or 5 ft. wide bales. A Vicon baler is
your best choice...right from the start.

774

861
913

850
909

Lbs.
Fat

983

802

815
928

808

844
902

865
810

835

859
924

808

842
969
903

820

899

823

864


